

Kulbhushan Singh vs. Gurnaam Singh

RSA No. 235 of 2016

08.05.2025 Present: Mr. Shekhar Badola, Advocate vice Mr. Amrinder Singh Rana, Advocate for the appellant.

Ms. Ranjana Chauhan, Advocate vice Mr. Sanjay Ranta, Advocate for the respondent.

As prayed, list for hearing on ***29th August, 2025.***

May 08, 2025
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge