

Kulbhushan Singh vs. Gurnaam Singh

RSA No.235 of 2016

29.08.2025 Present: None for the parties.

In the interst of justice, list on 5th December,
2025.

(**Satyen Vaidya**)
Judge

August 29, 2025
(naveen)