

Kulbhushan Singh vs. Gurnaam Singh

RSA No.235 of 2016

06.05.2026 Present: Mr. H.S. Rana, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Praveen Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjay
Ranta, Advocate, for the respondent.

In view of request made by learned counsel
appearing for the parties, list on **17.06.2026**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

May 06, 2026
(subhash)